Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.95
1:04.01
1:04.31
1:04.35
1:04.36
1:04.47
1:04.48
1:04.56
1:04.78
1:04.84
1:04.86
1:04.86
1:04.92
1:05.01
1:05.06
1:05.06
1:05.12
1:05.14
1:05.18
1:05.41
1:05.48
1:05.92
1:06.21
1:06.47
1:06.52

1:07.06

4.n7 ~a

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

525
523
516
515
515
512
512
510
505
503
503
503
502
500
498
498
497
497
496
490
489
479
473

466
455

Round

I m I I

N

I

I T T T

m I I

I

Date

13/04/22
27/04/24
17/07/21
13/04/22
05/02/23
11/03/22
29/04/23
31/01/22
30/04/22
02/03/24
16/07/22
12/04/23
16/07/22
01/07/23
22/01/22
02/03/24
27/04/24
29/04/23
26/03/22
15/07/23
05/02/23
30/04/22
26/03/22
02/07/22
02/03/20
25/01/20

AnINA AN

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Scottish National Age Groups

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1
Edinburgh International 2022

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
UoAPS Time Trial

UoA Age Group Open Meet

North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish Summer Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1
UoA Age Group Open Meet

North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

Scottish Schools Championships

Venue

Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen, Scotland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Tollcross

Alemcdmnn

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

UoAPS 1

Bucksburn 1

" "Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



.U/ .04
1:07.79
1:07.86
1:08.68
1:08.87
1:09.24
1:09.38
1:09.50
1:09.54
1:09.90
1:09.91
1:09.96
1:10.67
1:16.88
1:18.74
1:19.38

1:20.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.12
1:04.01
1:04.84
1:05.06
1:09.50
1:05.41
1:05.01
1:05.14
1:04.48
1:04.86
1:04.36
1:05.48
1:07.86
1:04.92
1:04.86
1:06.47
1:05.92
1:04.78
1:03.95
1:04.35
1:05.18
1:06.21
1:04.47
1:04.56

1:05.06
1:04.31
1:06.52
1:07.64
1:07.06
1:07.79
1:08.87
1:09.24

1:09.91

Copyrigihit 2024

441
439
424
420
413
411
409
408
402
402
401
389
302
281
274
268

WA Pts

497
523
503
498
409
490
500
497
512
503
515
489
439
502
503

479
505
525
515
496
473
512
510
498
516
466
443
455
441
420
413
402

m I m =m™m I =m T I m I m I

I

Round

F

m I I MM m m I T m T I @M I I m I I I I

T

I M

uz/vorcu
14/07/19
28/01/23
27/03/19
14/07/19
25/05/19
27/03/19
20/01/24
26/01/19
27/04/19
27/04/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
26/05/18
28/04/18
05/02/18
05/02/18

Date

27/04/24
27/04/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
20/01/24
15/07/23
01/07/23
29/04/23
29/04/23
12/04/23
05/02/23
05/02/23
28/01/23
16/07/22
16/07/22
02/07/22
30/04/22
30/04/22
13/04/22
13/04/22
26/03/22
26/03/22
11/03/22
31/01/22

22/01/22
17/07/21
02/03/20
02/03/20
25/01/20
14/07/19
14/07/19
25/05/19
27/04/19

INU AYE GIHOUP UIHAHIPIVESTIPS £ULU e
Scottish Summer Meet

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024

North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
UoA Age Group Open Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish National Age Groups

North District Age Group Champs 2022
North District Age Group Champs 2022
Edinburgh International 2022

UoAPS Time Trial

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2
Scottish Schools Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

North District Long Course Time Trials 2019

University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open

AvEIUEET
RCP Edinburgh
Sunderland
Tollcross

RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Sunderland
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Aberdeen, Scotland

Sunderland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross

RCP Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Pagv|a2/3

DUCRKSDLUI T

UoAPS 1

1
UoAPS 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
UoAPS 1
UoAPS 1

1
UoAPS 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

UoAPS 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
UoAPS 1
1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1
1
UoAPS 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
UoAPS 1

" “Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.90
1:08.68
1:09.38
1:09.96
1:10.67
1:09.54
1:16.88
1:18.74
1:20.03

1:19.38

Copyright 2024

402
424
411
401
389
408
302
281
268
274

27/04/19
27/03/19
27/03/19
04/03/19
04/03/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
28/04/18
05/02/18
05/02/18

University ot Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
University of Aberdeen International Open
North District Age Group Championships 2018

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Pag1e3/3

UoAPS
UoAPS 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1
1
Bucksburn 1
UoAPS 1
Bucksburn 1
Bucksburn 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



