## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.95	525	F	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:04.01	523	Н	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:04.31	516	F	17/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:04.35	515	Н	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:04.36	515	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
1:04.47	512	Н	11/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
1:04.48	512	Н	29/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:04.56	510	F	31/01/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
1:04.78	505	Н	30/04/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:04.84	503	F	02/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:04.86	503	Н	16/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:04.86	503	Н	12/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:04.92	502	F	16/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:05.01	500	Н	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
1:05.06	498	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:05.06	498	Н	02/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:05.12	497	F	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:05.14	497	F	29/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:05.18	496	F	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:05.41	490	Н	15/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:05.48	489	Н	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
1:05.92	479	F	30/04/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:06.21	473	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:06.47	467	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:06.52	466	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:07.06	455	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
1.07.64 right 202	440	ш	00/00/00	ND Age Croup Chempionships 2020 D2	Abardaan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.07.04	<del>44</del> 0	п	UZ/U3/ZU	ואט Age Gioup Ghampionships 2020 חב	Aperqueerr	DUCKSDUIII	Page 2 / 3
1:07.79	441	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:07.86	439	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
1:08.68	424	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
1:08.87	420	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:09.24	413	F	25/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:09.38	411	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
1:09.50	409	Н	20/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:09.54	408	F	26/01/19	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Tollcross		1
1:09.90	402	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:09.91	402	F	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:09.96	401	F	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:10.67	389	Н	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:16.88	302	F	26/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:18.74	281	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:19.38	274	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:20.03	268	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:05.12	497	F	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:04.01	523	Н	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:04.84	503	F	02/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:05.06	498	Н	02/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:09.50	409	Н	20/01/24	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:05.41	490	Н	15/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:05.01	500	Н	01/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
1:05.14	497	F	29/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:04.48	512	Н	29/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
1:04.86	503	Н	12/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:04.36	515	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
1:05.48	489	Н	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
1:07.86	439	Н	28/01/23	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023	Sunderland		1
1:04.92	502	F	16/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:04.86	503	Н	16/07/22	Scottish Summer Meet 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:06.47	467	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:05.92	479	F	30/04/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:04.78	505	Н	30/04/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:03.95	525	F	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:04.35	515	Н	13/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:05.18	496	F	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:06.21	473	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:04.47	512	Н	11/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
1:04.56	510	F	31/01/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
1:05.06	498	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
1:04.31	516	F	17/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:06.52	466	F	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:07.64	443	Н	02/03/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:07.06	455	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
1:07.79	441	F	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:08.87	420	Н	14/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:09.24	413	F	25/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:09.91	402	F	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1

							D 0/0
1:09.90	402	Н	27/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	Page 3 / 3 1
1:08.68	424	F	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
1:09.38	411	Н	27/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
1:09.96	401	F	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:10.67	389	Н	04/03/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:09.54	408	F	26/01/19	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Tollcross		1
1:16.88	302	F	26/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:18.74	281	Н	28/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:20.03	268	F	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
1:19.38	274	Н	05/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS